65. Bezirksgruppenschiessen
Militarschitzen Gunzgen

Gruppenrangliste

18.09.2015 - 03.10.2015
Gruppenwettkampf Kat D

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Amazonas
Hodel Hans
Hodel Werner
Nadig Helmut
Nadig Cornelia
Wyss Thomas

Reckolder-Benzen D1
Uldry Florian
Pliss Willi
Uldry René
Schibler Ambros
von Arx Josef

Engelberg 1
Peier Markus
Bartschi Lucas
Munzinger Viktor
Rhiner Eduard
Schalt Silvano

Falken 1
Tschopp Peter
Holliger Kurt
Eng Thomas
Siegenthaler Rainer
Hurzeler Luca

Wisenberg 1
Egger Bruno
H&nggi Thomas
Trussel Rolf
Egger Karin
Luchsinger Martin

s'Zani
Ironmen
Gugen 2
Déssi

Mundi
Wisenberg 2
Gugen 3
Burg-Goéskon
Gugen 1
Froburg 2
Leibriinneli 2
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Verein

Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

1952V~ 5703
1956 S 5703
1956 S 5703
1960S 5703
1982 E 90

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
1986 E 90

1963S 5703
1953V 5703
1936 SV KA
1960S 5703

Dulliken, Engelbergschutzen

1953V 5703
1967 S 5703
1963S 5703
1942 SV 90
1959 S 5703

Niedergtsgen, Falkensteinerschitzen
1959 S KA

1966 S 57 03
1952 V KA
1968 S 5703
1998 J 90

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
1967 S 90

1967 S KA
1970 E 90
1974 E 90
1987 E 90

Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niederg6sgen, Falkensteinerschitzen
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Boningen, Militdrschiitzen

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obergdsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hauenstein-lfenthal, Schiitzengesellschafi
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
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Punkte
96 94
84 91
92 89
89 89
86 88
447
94 93
100 92
98 89
98 89
100 86
490
93 93
87 88
90 88
83 88
92 87
445
96 92
95 91
92 88
94 87
90 84
467
94 93
96 91
93 88
96 86
93 83
472

93-92-88-87-78
92-88-87-87-83
91-89-86-86-83
93-93-85-83-80
93-89-85-85-80
90-88-87-85-81
89-88-87-80-80
92-87-84-81-76
91-85-82-81-75
92-82-81-79-79
87-79-79-78-77

Total

451 5 PK

449 4 PK

444 2PK

442

441

438
437
435
434
432
431
424
420
414
413
400
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